
Stirnu Buks IV
Talsi / 30.07.2016

详细评估
Kanaviņš, Guntis
代表: SSK Bebra
编号: 2348

线路: 13.00 km
Zakis

参赛类别:
VZ3

总时间: 1:20:30
速度: 9.69 km/h

线路中排名/总成绩: 142 (of 617)
线路中排名/男: 118 (of 314)
线路最佳成绩: 54:36
类别中排名: 88(of 248)
该项目最佳时间: 54:36

中途成绩
检查站

Sprint Start
Sprint Finish
106
Ziel

分段
km
-
-
-
-

分段
时间

36:15
2:01
34:05
8:09

分段
km/h

-
-
-
-

名次
-

55
110
112
144

差值
-

10:33
0:59
11:30
3:08

名次
男

82
154
142
185

阶段成绩

差值
男

10:33
0:59
11:30
3:08

总成绩
km
-
-
-

13.00

总成绩
时间

36:15
38:16

1:12:21
1:20:30

总成绩
km/h

-
-
-
-

名次
-

55
57
82
88

差值
-

10:33
11:16
22:46
25:54

名次
男

82
84

108
118

总排名

差值
男

10:33
11:16
22:46
25:54

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


