



Kanaviņš, Guntis

□□: SSK Bebra

□□: 2348

□□: 13.00 km

Zakis

VZ3

□□□: 1:20:30

□□: 9.69 km/h

_____: 142 (of 617)

______: 118 (of 314)

[][][]: 54:36

□□□□: 88(of 248)

_____: 54:36

	km		km/h	-	-			km		km/h	-	-		
Sprint Start	-	36:15	-	55	10:33	82	10:33	-	36:15	-	55	10:33	82	10:33
Sprint Finish	-	2:01	-	110	0:59	154	0:59	-	38:16	-	57	11:16	84	11:16
106	-	34:05	-	112	11:30	142	11:30	-	1:12:21	-	82	22:46	108	22:46
Ziel	-	8:09	-	144	3:08	185	3:08	13.00	1:20:30	-	88	25:54	118	25:54